
DAILY
BLASTING LOG

Booth Energy

sms
SouthEast Printing &

Mailing Service

Reorder from

Lexington, KY • 859-266-0192

Form# BL-13



SCALE DISTANCE CALCULATIONS

The following scale distance equations are in effect at the time of publication
of this booklet. Please be advised that these equations are subject to change
by law. The equations are law and printed for information and Booth Energy
assumes no responsibility for these equations. If you have any questions
concerning the proper equation to use in figuring scale distance please
contact someone with the Department of Mines and Minerals or the
Department for Surface Mining Reclamation and Enforcement.

THE FOLLOWING EQUATION IS APPLICABLE TO CONSTRUCTION, QUARRY, OR 
SHOOTING OTHER THAN STRIP MINING FOR COAL

TABLE TO BE USED FOR DETERMINING WEIGHT OF
EXPLOSIVES TO BE USED ON A SINGLE DELAY

DISTANCE is the actual distance to the nearest house, public building, school, church, 
commercial or institutional building in feet.

WEIGHT is the maximum weight of explosives to be used on a single delay.

For distances not in the table, use the formula:
Less than five (5) feet the total charge should not exceed 1/8 lb.

DISTANCE

Distance
50

2

DISTANCEWEIGHT

Weight  =

WEIGHT

5  - 10 '
11 - 15
16 - 20
21 - 25
26 - 30

40
50
60
70
80
90

100
110
130
150
170
190
210
230
250
270
290
300

1/8
1/4
1/2
3/4
1.00
2.25
3.50
4.75
6.00
7.25
8.50
9.75
11.0
13.5
16.0
18.5
21.0
23.5
26.0
28.5
31.0
33.5

34.75

350
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
4500
5000

49
64

100
144
196
256
324
400
484
576
676
784
900

1024
1156
1296
1444
1600
2500
3600
4900
6400
8100

10000

*
**

( )



REPORT OF BLASTING OPERATION

Name of Company Address

Name of Location of Job

Date

Amount(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Used

Total No. of Holes

Depth of Holes

Depth of Stemming

Method of Initiation: Electric (    )  Detonating Cord (    )  Fuse (    )  Other

Delay Types

Maximum No. of Holes per delay

Distance, direction and identification of nearest dwelling, school church or commercial building

Type of material blasted: Limestone        Shale        Sandstone        Slate        Other

Mat or other precautions used

Weather Conditions: Dry (    )  Foggy (    )  Clear (    )  Cloudy (    )  Rain (    )  Snow (    )

Temperature Wind Direction Approximate Wind Velocity

Seismograph Records Where Required

Location of Seismograph(s) used

Distance of Seismograph from blast

Name of person taking seismograph reading

Name of person firm analyzing seismograph record

Name of Blaster Blaster’s License Number

Surface Coal Certifivation No.

SIGNED

Seismic Data

Maximum Weight of Explosives per delay

1Hole No.
Delay No.

Lbs. Per Hole
Hole No.

Delay No.
Lbs. Per Hole

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 30

Type of circuit, if electric

Type of Stemming

Diameter of Holes 

Burden and Spacing

Time of Blast AM PM

41Hole No.
Delay No.

Lbs. Per Hole
Hole No.

Delay No.
 Lbs. Per Hole

42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80



DIAGRAM OF SHOT
(Indicate Hole Number, Location and Delay System)




