DAILY BLASTING LOG

Booth Energy

Reorder from



Form# BL-13

SCALE DISTANCE CALCULATIONS

The following scale distance equations are in effect at the time of publication of this booklet. Please be advised that these equations are subject to change by law. The equations are law and printed for information and Booth Energy assumes no responsibility for these equations. If you have any questions concerning the proper equation to use in figuring scale distance please contact someone with the Department of Mines and Minerals or the Department for Surface Mining Reclamation and Enforcement.

THE FOLLOWING EQUATION IS APPLICABLE TO CONSTRUCTION, QUARRY, OR SHOOTING OTHER THAN STRIP MINING FOR COAL

TABLE TO BE USED FOR DETERMINING WEIGHT OF EXPLOSIVES TO BE USED ON A SINGLE DELAY

DISTANCE is the actual distance to the nearest house, public building, school, church, commercial or institutional building in feet.

WEIGHT is the maximum weight of explosives to be used on a single delay.

DISTANCE	WEIGHT	DISTANCE	WEIGHT				
5 - 10'	1/8	350	49				
11 - 15	1/4	400	64				
16 - 20	1/2	500	100				
21 - 25	3/4	600	144				
26 - 30	1.00	700	196				
40	2.25	800	256				
50	3.50	900	324				
60	4.75	1000	400				
70	6.00	1100	484				
80	7.25	1200	576				
90	8.50	1300	676				
100	9.75	1400	784				
110	11.0	1500	900				
130	13.5	1600	1024				
150	16.0	1700	1156				
170	18.5	1800	1296				
190	21.0	1900	1444				
210	23.5	2000	1600				
230	26.0	2500	2500				
250	28.5	3000	3600				
270	31.0	3500	4900				
290	33.5	4000	6400				
300	34.75	4500	8100				
		5000	10000				

* Less than five (5) feet the total charge should not exceed 1/8 lb.

** For distances not in the table, use the formula:

Weight =
$$\left(\frac{\text{Distance}}{50}\right)^2$$

REPORT OF BLASTING OPERATION

Name of Company										Address												
of Lo	catio	n of Jo	ob																			
			٦	Time o	of Bla	st				_ AN	Λ			PM								
Amount(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Used																						
lo. of	Hole	s							Bu	ırden	and S	pacin	g									
of He	oles _								Diameter of Holes													
of St	emm	ing							Ту	pe of	Stem	ming										
od of	Initiat	ion: E	lectri	c()	Deto	nating	g Coro	d()	Fuse	() (Other											
Types	5							_ Тур	e of c	ircuit,	, if ele	ctric _										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	30			
41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60			
61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	60	70	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	70	80			
01	02	05	04	05	00	07	00	09	70	71	72	/3	74	75	70	//	70	79	00			
of main of main of othe her Co	terial er precondition	blaste cautic ons: D	d ider ed: Lir ons us Dry (Winc	ntifica nesto ed) Fog	tion o	f near Shal) Cle	rest d e ar (wellir Sands) Clou	ng, sch stone udy (kimate) Rai	hurch ate in () d Velc	n or co _ Oth Snov	er v ()	ercial I	buildi	ng						
						Seisn	nogra	iph Re	cords	Whe	re Reo	quirec	ł									
ce of	Seisn	nogra	ph fro	om bl	ast			Seism	nic Da	ta												
of pe	erson	taking	g seisr	nogra	aph re	eading	9															
				-																		
	• • • • • • • • •	•••••	•••••	• • • • • • • •	•••••	•••••	• • • • • • • • •	•••••	•••••		• • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • •	•••••	• • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • •	•••••	• • • • • • • • •	• • • • • •			
of Bl;	aster							R	laster	's Lice	ense N	Jumb	er									
of Bla	aster																					
	of Lo nt(s) No. of of Ho of St od of Types 1 21 41 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61	of Location nt(s) and T No. of Holes of Holes of Stemm od of Initiat Types 1 2 21 22 21 22 41 42 61 62 0 1 62 0 0 1 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	of Location of Jonatoria (Second Procession of Seismogrador of Procession of Procession of Seismogrador of Sei	of Location of Job	of Location of Job Time of nt(s) and Type(s) of Explosion of Holes of Holes of Stemming of Stemming of of Initiation: Electric () Types 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5	of Location of Job Time of Blas nt(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Us No. of Holes of Holes of Stemming of of Initiation: Electric () Deto Types 1 2 3 4 5 6 21 22 23 24 25 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 41 42 43 44 45 46 61 62 63 64 65 66 61 62 63 64 65 66 1 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	of Location of Job Time of Blast nt(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Used No. of Holes of Holes of Stemming ad of Initiation: Electric () Detonating Types 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 1 2 63 64 65 66 67 1 5 6 1 6 7 1 6 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1	of Location of Job Time of Blast nt(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Used No. of Holes of Holes of Stemming ad of Initiation: Electric () Detonating Cord Types 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 6 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 6 7 68 21 22 6 7 8 6 7 8 7 8 6 7 8 6 7 8 7 8 6 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8	of Location of Job Time of Blast nt(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Used of Holes of Holes of Stemming of Stemming of Stemming Types Typ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 47 4 8 49 1 4 4 5 4 6 47 48 49 1 4 4 5 4 6 6 7 6 8 69 1 5 6 6 6 7 6 8 69 1 5 7 8 9 1 6 7 8 9 1 6 7 8 9 1 7 8 9	of Location of Job Time of Blast nt(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Used Bu of Holes Di of Stemming Ty of of Initiation: Electric () Detonating Cord () Fuse Types Type of c 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 21 22 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 21 22 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 21 22 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 21 22 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 21 22 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 21 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	of Location of Job	of Location of Job	of Location of Job Time of Blast AM nt(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Used No. of Holes Burden and Spacin of Holes Diameter of Holes of Stemming Type of Stemming od of Initiation: Electric () Detonating Cord () Fuse () Other Types Type of circuit, if electric . 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 21 22 23 24 25 26 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 21 22 23 24 25 26 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 10 1 1 1 72 73 10 1 1 1 12 13 10 1 1 1 12 13 10 1 1 1 12 13 10 1 1 12 13 10 1 1 12 13 10 1 1 1 12	of Location of Job Time of Blast AM mt(s) and Type(s) of Explosives Used do. of Holes Diameter of Holes of Holes Diameter of Holes of Stemming Type of Stemming do Initiation: Electric () Detonating Cord () Fuse () Other Types Type of circuit, if electric 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 2 1 2 2 23 24 25 26 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 21 22 23 24 25 6 6 6 6 7 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 2 1 2 2 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 8 6 9 70 71 72 73 74 2 1 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	of Location of Job							

DIAGRAM OF SHOT

(Indicate Hole Number, Location and Delay System)

 _	 		 							_	